Results — 2025 Quail Hollow Score

2025-08-24
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Score (31/32)
Jonathan Boyer
Todd Pownell
BlandestBee
Steve Johnson
Dave Battista
Vejas Belzinskas
Phillip Wadsworth
Cattywampus
Outdoor Drama Solo
Jeffery Wells

. Bob Boltz
. William Sutley

Daniel Vaughn

. Jason Campbell

Steve Robinson

. Katalin Christy
. Tatjohna

David Garnier
Outdoor Drama 0.5

. Laura Rogers

Fred Mailey

. Gil Evans & boys

. Tim Burdick

. Bobbi Battista

. Cassandra McClelland
. Bad Latitudes

. Justine Avery

. WanderNWonder

Dwight Epling

. Mad Welshman
. Camp BigFoot

Average Jo
Jason Goodrick
Michelle Snavely
MooBears

Out of Practice

NEOOC
NEOOC

NEOOC
WPOC

NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC

NEOOC
WPOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
WPOC

NEOOC

NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
WPOC

NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
WPOC
NEOOC
NEOOC
COO
NEOOC

Points
630 p.
530 p.
510 p.
480 p.
480 p.
450 p.
450 p.
420 p.
400 p.
390 p.
370 p.
360 p.
350 p.
350 p.
340 p.
320 p.
310 p.
300 p.
290 p.
290 p.
280 p.
270 p.
260 p.
240 p.
230 p.
230 p.
190 p.
170 p.
50 p.
30 p.
0p.

0 p.

0 p.

0 p.

0 p.

0 p.

Time
1:28:14
1:33:06
1:29:16
1:28:31
1:29:55
1:28:04
1:29:10
1:27:12
1:27:20
1:32:40
1:29:01
1:30:11
1:20:25
1:29:12
1:27:51
1:25:26
1:27:18
1:25:34
1:22:57
1:27:13
1:31:15
1:32:39
1:23:38
1:27:33
1:26:27
1:26:29
1:26:15
1:29:19
1:05:13
1:34:02
1:36:29
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Behind
+23:01
+27:53
+24:03
+23:18
+24:42
+22:51
+23:57
+21:59
+22:07
+27:27
+23:48
+24:58
+15:12
+23:59
+22:38
+20:13
+22:05
+20:21
+17:44
+22:00
+26:02
+27:26
+18:25
+22:20
+21:14
+21:16
+21:02
+24:06

+28:49
+31:16

Collected Points
630
570
510
480
480
450
450
420
400
420
370
370
350
350
340
320
310
300
290
290
300
300
260
240
230
230
190
170
50

MeOS 2025-08-25 19:53:27, Score

Reduction

-40

-10



