

Results – 2025 Quail Hollow Score

2025-08-24

	Score (31 / 32)		Points	Time	Behind	Collected Points	Reduction
1.	Jonathan Boyer	NEOOC	630 p.	1:28:14	+23:01	630	
2.	Todd Pownell	NEOOC	530 p.	1:33:06	+27:53	570	-40
3.	BlandestBee		510 p.	1:29:16	+24:03	510	
4.	Steve Johnson	NEOOC	480 p.	1:28:31	+23:18	480	
5.	Dave Battista	WPOC	480 p.	1:29:55	+24:42	480	
6.	Vejas Belzinskas	NEOOC	450 p.	1:28:04	+22:51	450	
7.	Phillip Wadsworth	NEOOC	450 p.	1:29:10	+23:57	450	
8.	Cattywampus	NEOOC	420 p.	1:27:12	+21:59	420	
9.	Outdoor Drama Solo	NEOOC	400 p.	1:27:20	+22:07	400	
10.	Jeffery Wells	NEOOC	390 p.	1:32:40	+27:27	420	-30
11.	Bob Boltz	NEOOC	370 p.	1:29:01	+23:48	370	
12.	William Sutley		360 p.	1:30:11	+24:58	370	-10
13.	Daniel Vaughn	NEOOC	350 p.	1:20:25	+15:12	350	
14.	Jason Campbell	WPOC	350 p.	1:29:12	+23:59	350	
15.	Steve Robinson	NEOOC	340 p.	1:27:51	+22:38	340	
16.	Katalin Christy	NEOOC	320 p.	1:25:26	+20:13	320	
17.	Tatjohna	WPOC	310 p.	1:27:18	+22:05	310	
18.	David Garnier		300 p.	1:25:34	+20:21	300	
19.	Outdoor Drama 0.5	NEOOC	290 p.	1:22:57	+17:44	290	
20.	Laura Rogers		290 p.	1:27:13	+22:00	290	
21.	Fred Mailey	NEOOC	280 p.	1:31:15	+26:02	300	-20
22.	Gil Evans & boys	NEOOC	270 p.	1:32:39	+27:26	300	-30
23.	Tim Burdick	NEOOC	260 p.	1:23:38	+18:25	260	
24.	Bobbi Battista	WPOC	240 p.	1:27:33	+22:20	240	
25.	Cassandra McClelland		230 p.	1:26:27	+21:14	230	
26.	Bad Latitudes	NEOOC	230 p.	1:26:29	+21:16	230	
27.	Justine Avery	NEOOC	190 p.	1:26:15	+21:02	190	
28.	WanderNWonder	NEOOC	170 p.	1:29:19	+24:06	170	
29.	Dwight Epling	NEOOC	50 p.	1:05:13		50	
30.	Mad Welshman	NEOOC	30 p.	1:34:02	+28:49	80	-50
31.	Camp BigFoot	WPOC	0 p.	1:36:29	+31:16	40	-70
	Average Jo	NEOOC	0 p.	DNS		0	
	Jason Goodrick	NEOOC	0 p.	DNS		0	
	Michelle Snavely	COO	0 p.	DNS		0	
	MooBears	NEOOC	0 p.	DNS		0	
	Out of Practice		0 p.	DNS		0	